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5月8日 c1 1 30 岡本

c2 31 30 孫

c3 61 32 森谷

15日 c4 93 14 加藤

c5 107 32 佐伯 野田

c6 139 22 菊池

29日 c7 161 26 舟久保

c8 187 24 小根山

c9 211 22 蘇

6月5日 c10 233 26 森

c11 259 26 張

c12 285 32 朝比奈

6月12日 c13 317 38 野山

355

6月19日 c25 317 319 14 大津

c26 333 24 黄

c27 357 14 増田

6月26日 c28 371 18 佐丸

c29 389 20 福田

c30 409 20 三橋

7月3日 c31 429 18 寒川
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